	Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		
Note: Please print this pag	ge and use it as a cover sheet. Type the the top and bottom of all pages of the d	fax audit number (shown ocument.	
	(((H07000109430 3)))		
I KUBTU JI MALA KUKALA KUKALA KU	H070001094303ABCY	1819 F 388 A 110 911 F 38 B F	
Note: DO NOT hit the REF	RESH/RELOAD button on your brows will generate another cover sheet.	er from this page. Doing so	•
To: Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8 From: Account Name : BU Account Number : 10 Phone : (6 Fax Number : (6	50)205-0381 DSINESS FILINGS 05256001620 508)827-5300	2001 APR 24 A 11: 4 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
FOREIGN PR	OFIT/NONPROFIT CO	RPORATION	
Certificat Certified Page Cou Estimated	nt	0 0 04 0.00	
1			1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Technology Network, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

3/8/2001 5. Perpetual (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") Upon qualification 200 ate first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 200 (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 201 (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 201 (Principal office address) 201 (Principal office address) 201 (Principal office address) 201 (Current mailing address) 201 (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	Arkansas	(FEI number, if applicable)
(Date of incorporation) (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) (Principal office address) (Principal office address) (Principal office address) (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ate or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
Upon qualification ate first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification" (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Principal office address) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Current mailing address) Consulting (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) fame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	3/8/2001	5. Perpetual
ate first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification") (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Principal office address) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Curtent mailing address) Consulting (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) fame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	(Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
ate first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification") (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Principal office address) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Curtent mailing address) Consulting (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) fame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	Upon gualification	TASE B
(Principal office address) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Current mailing address) Consulting (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	ate first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has	
(Principal office address) 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207 (Current mailing address) Consulting (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) iame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkans	sas 72207
(Current mailing address)	(Principal office	
(Current mailing address)	1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkans	sas 72207
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		57
ame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	Consulting	
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
Name: Steve Dejesus	ame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered ager	IT: (P.O. BOX OF MIAL Drop BOX MOL acceptable)
	Name: Steve Dejesus	
	ce Address 1920 Lake Ave. Se Suite #1	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Largo

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I have by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Florida 33771

(Zip code)



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

(City)

3

Fax Audit # H07000109430 3

Ι.

Fox Audit #H07000109430 3	
A. DIRECTORS	
Снаітпая:	
Address:	ANT PR
Vice Chairman:	CSCR 12
Address:	
Director: Shelia Mancarella	
Address: 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207	<u></u>
Director: Yolanda Villalobos	
Address: 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207	
B. OFFICERS	
President: Shelia Mancarella	
Address:	·
	·
Vice President: Daniel Porter	
Address: 1818 North Taylor St., Suite 192, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207	
Secretary: Yolanda Villalobos	
Address: Villalobos, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207	
Treasurer: Yolanda Villalobos	
Address: Villalobos, Little Rock, Arkansas 72207	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers a 13	nd/or directors.
14. Shelia Mancarella, President	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

Fax Audit # H07000109430 3

APR-24-2007 12:17

Fax Audit # H07000109430 3



Arkansas Secretary of State Charlie Daniels

State Capitol Building + Little Rock, Arkansas 72201-1094 + 501-682-3409

Certificate of Good Standing

I, Charlie Daniels, Secretary of State of the State of Arkansas, and as such, keeper of the \overline{c} records of domestic and foreign corporations, do hereby certify that the records of this office show

TECHNOLOGY NETWORK, INC.

authorized to transact business in the State of Arkansas as a For Profit Corporation, filed Articles of Incorporation in this office March 8, 2001.

Our records reflect that said entity, having complied with all statutory requirements in the State of Arkansas, is qualified to transact business in this State.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official Seal. Done at my office in the City of Little Rock, this 20th day of April 2007.

Charlie Daniels Secretary of State

Online Certificate Authorization Code: 99d2f48096451a7 To verify the Authorization Code, visit sos.arkansas.gov

Fax Audit # H07000109430 3

P.04

 \triangleright